71622845

F \$40.00 11

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shirley LONGACRE	03/15/2007
Sarah BONNET	03/27/2007
Thierry FONTAINE	03/21/2007
Charles ROTH	03/05/2007
Faridabano NATO	03/07/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Institut Pasteur	
Street Address:	25-28 rue due Docteur Roux	
City:	Paris	
State/Country:	FRANCE	
Postal Code:	75724	

Name:	Centre National De La Recherche Scientifique	
Street Address:	3 rue Michel-Ange	
City:	Paris	
State/Country:	FRANCE	
Postal Code:	75794	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11622845

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)413-2220

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (703) 413-3000

Email: ewilliamson@oblon.com

Correspondent Name: Oblon, Spivak, et al.

PATENT REEL: 019447 FRAME: 0430

500298574

Address Line 1: 1940 Duke Street
Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 302011US58XCIP

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Elizabeth Williamson

Total Attachments: 6
source=302011USassignment#page1.tif
source=302011USassignment#page2.tif
source=302011USassignment#page3.tif
source=302011USassignment#page4.tif
source=302011USassignment#page5.tif
source=302011USassignment#page5.tif
source=302011USassignment#page6.tif

PATENT REEL: 019447 FRAME: 0431 302011US58XCIP

Assignment of Application

WHEREAS, I (W	E) Shirley LONGACRE of 15, rue	Mayet, 7	5006 Paris, France;	
	Sarah BONNET of 127, rue Br	ancion , 75	015 Paris, France; 12 Chemin ver	F 44300 KF
	Thierry FONTAINE of 71 rue.			
	Charles ROTH of c/o agnes Riv	nond, 18,	rue Geneveve-Couturier, 92500 Rueil-M	lalmaison,
	France;			
	Faridabano NATO of 65 rue M	irabeau, 9	2160 Antony, France	and the second of the second o
		eparamentum ("el tradell'habitat radiomars per		
				en harrows and the second dispersion a story opening a colonic laws of colonic design and dispersion and disper
				. respectively
have invented com				. , ,
			FIED POLYPEPTIDE COMPRISING	
	OSPHATIDYL-INOSITOL GROU		M PLASMODIUM FALCIPARUM CAF	RYING A
(Application No.	11/622,845	, filed	January 12, 2007), and
WHEREAS,	Institut Pasteur and Centre Nation	nal De La	Recherche Scientifique	
(hereinafter refer			business at: 25-28 rue due Docteur Ro	75704 D :
Cedex 15, France	and 3 rue Michel-Ange, 75794 Pa	ris Cedex	16. France, respectively are desirous of	inintly acquiring
interests in the er	itire right, title and interest in an	d to said	invention and in and to any Letters Pa	tent that may be
granted therefore	n the United States and its territor	ial posses	sions and in any and all foreign countries	3,
NOW, THE	REFORE, in consideration of the	sum of	FIVE DOLLARS (\$5.00), the receipt w	whereof is hereby
acknowledged, an	d for other good and valuable co	nsideratio	n, I (WE), by these presents do sell, as	sion and transfer
unto said ASSIG	NEES, the full and exclusive rig	ght to the	said invention in the United States a	and its territoria
possessions and ir	an loreign countries and the entity	e right, ti	tle and interest in and to any and all Let	ters Patent which
and to any and all	divisions, reissues, continuations,	substitutio	possessions and in any and all foreign	countries and ir
1 (WE) here	by authorize and request the Paten	t Office C	fficials in the United States and its territ	orial possessions
assignees of my (c	ur) entire right title and interest in	i or said ;	Letters Patent, when granted, to said AS e same, for the sole use and behoof of sa	SIGNEES as the
de aire accesses of any	of contine right, true and interest if	anu to m	e same, for the sole use and behoof of sa	ua ASSIGNEES,

their successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and

entirely as the same would have been held by me (us) had this Assignment and sale not been made.

2/04

PATENT REEL: 019447 FRAME: 0432

The undersigned hereby grant(s) the firm of Oblon, Spivak, McClelland, Maier & Neustadt, P.C. of 1940 Duke Street, Alexandria, Virginia 22314 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification, including the application number and filing date, which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

Date: 15/03/07	- V/h	unles Logacio
	(Signature of Inventor)	Shirley LONGACRE
		<i>/</i> •
Date:		
	(Signature of Inventor)	Sarah BONNET
Date:		
	(Signature of Inventor)	Thierry FONTAINE
Date:		
	(Signature of Inventor)	Charles ROTH
Date:		
	(Signature of Inventor)	Faridabano NATO
Date:		
	(Signature of Inventor)	

OBLON, SPIVAK, McCLELLAND, MAIER & NEUSTADT, P.C.
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
1940 DUKE STREET
ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

The undersigned hereby grant(s) the firm of Oblon, Spivak, McClelland, Maier & Neustadt, P.C. of 1940 Duke Street, Alexandria, Virginia 22314 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification, including the application number and filing date, which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

Date:		
	(Signature of Inventor)	Shirley LONGACRE
Date: 4 4/03/04	<i>5</i> 5	Basie
	(Signature of Inventor)	Sarah BONNET
Date:		
	(Signature of Inventor)	Thierry FONTAINE
Date:		
	(Signature of Inventor)	Charles ROTH
Date:		
	(Signature of Inventor)	Faridabano NATO
Date:		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Signature of Inventor)	

OBLON, SPIVAK, McCLELLAND, MAIER & NEUSTADT, P.C. ATTORNEYS AT LAW

1940 DUKE STREET ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

The undersigned hereby grant(s) the firm of Oblon, Spivak, McClelland, Maier & Neustadt, P.C. of 1940 Duke Street, Alexandria, Virginia 22314 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification, including the application number and filing date, which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

Date:			
		(Signature of Inventor)	Shirley LONGACRE
Date:			
		(Signature of Inventor)	Sarah BONNET
Date:	21/03/07	Statement of the statem	An annual process and annual pro
		(Signature of Inventor)	Thierry FONTAINE
Date:	•		
-		(Signature of Inventor)	Charles ROTH
Date:			
		(Signature of Inventor)	Faridabano NATO
Date: _			
		(Signature of Inventor)	

OBLON, SPIVAK, McCLELLAND, MAIER & NEUSTADT, P.C.
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
1940 DUKE STREET
ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

The undersigned hereby grant(s) the firm of Oblon, Spivak, McClelland, Maier & Neustadt, P.C. of 1940 Duke Street, Alexandria, Virginia 22314 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification, including the application number and filing date, which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

Date:	
	(Signature of Inventor) Shirley LONGACRE
Date:	
	(Signature of Inventor) Sarah BONNET
Date:	
	(Signature of Inventor) Thierry FONTAINE
Date: 5 March 2007	Charles Rote
	(Signature of Inventor) Charles ROTH
Date:	
	(Signature of Inventor) Faridabano NATO
Date:	
Date.	(Signature of Inventor)

OBLON, SPIVAK, McCLELLAND, MAIER & NEUSTADT, P.C. ATTORNEYS AT LAW

1940 DUKE STREET ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

The undersigned hereby grant(s) the firm of Oblon, Spivak, McClelland, Maier & Neustadt, P.C. of 1940 Duke Street, Alexandria, Virginia 22314 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification, including the application number and filing date, which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

Date:	
	(Signature of Inventor) Shirley LONGACRE
Date:	
•	(Signature of Inventor) Sarah BONNET
Date:	
•	(Signature of Inventor) Thierry FONTAINE
Date:	
	(Signature of Inventor) Charles ROTH
Date: Flande of the 2007	Wat
	(Signature of Inventor) Faridabano NATO
Date:	
Date.	(Signature of Inventor)

OBLON, SPIVAK, McCLELLAND, MAIER & NEUSTADT, P.C. ATTORNEYS AT LAW 1940 DUKE STREET

ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

2/04

RECORDED: 06/19/2007

PATENT REEL: 019447 FRAME: 0437